
West Daviess County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR w!t Daviess County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. _ ___;_1 _____ _ 

Sheet NO. 1 ----- -------

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. __ 1 _ 

_____ Sheet NO. __ ....... 1 ___ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

A MONTHLY RATES: 

518" x 3/4" Meter 
Customer Charge 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
Customer Charge 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20, 000 Gallons 

1 1/2" Meter 
Customer Charge 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
Customer Charge 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE March 19 2003 
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE ----+-...,,,..,.!r='......,.~---t~=~"'""'-"==-'-"""===-"--­

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. DATED-------

$ 1.49 Per Month 
3.02 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.25 Per 1, 000 Gallons 

$ 3. 73 Per Month 
3.02 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.25 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 7.46 Per Month 
3.02 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.25 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 14.93 Per Month 
3.02 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.25 Per 1,000 Gallons 

JUN () l 2003 



West Daviess County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR w!t Daviess County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. __ 1 _____ _ 

_____ Sheet NO. ____ s ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. __ 1 _ 

Sheet NO. 5 ----- -----------

RA TES AND CHARGES 

D. PURCHASED WATER RATES: 

Owensboro Municipal Utilities 

E. WHOLESALE WATER RA TES: 

Mclean County Water District 

Beech Grove Water Association 

DATE OF ISSUE _..;.:M=a=rc:.:.:.h....:.1-=9-=2=00=3'------------
Month I Date I Year 

fl!~ TITLE __ ~~---~~~~~~~~~~~--oe::=~----

l;lY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. DATED-------

Rate 
$ 1.243 per 1,000 Gallons 

Rate 
$ 1.94 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 1.94 per 1,000 Gallons 

PUB!.(;; !il ~R\l18E eoMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

E.FFECTIVE 

JUN O 1 2003 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY ~~E.§~.__, 
EXECUT!VE DIRECTOR 


